CHARLESTON COUNTY MASTER IN EQUITY
100 BROAD STREET, COURTROOM 2A
HEARING ROSTER
September 16th and 17th, 2014

September 16th at 2:00 p.m.

Riley Pope and Laney

William T. Dawson, 111
(dherlihy@wcsr.com)

Louise M. Johnson
Cynthia Jordan Lowery

Benjamin E. Grimsley

John J. Dodds, Il

R. David Chard

Scott Law Firm

Crawford & von Keller

Justin M. McGee
(Justin@mcgee-lawfirm.com)

10-8432
11-1934
11-7696
13-4891
13-5731
13-5764
14-0473

13-4310

11-1020
14-1832
14-1625
14-3090
14-2932
10-0468

14-3749

13-4143
14-4055
14-4095

14-2880
14-3276

12-6366

CitiMortgage v. Brown, Shaunda L

CitiMortgage v. Barley, Brian

CitiMortgage v. Masten, Shawn

FNMA v. Nichols, Brandon

Household Finance v. Jones, Theresa (on
hold)

Beneficial Financial v. Walker, Jeraldine
(Estate of)

Bank of NY Mellon v. Garrett, Shannon

Synovus v. Weidberg, Robin

Regions Bank v. Putnam, William
SC FCU v. Juscik, Joseph

Planet Home Lending v. Giles, Joseph
Planet Home Lending v. Giuffreda,
Michael

Riverway HOA v. Carter, Katina N

Thursday’s Lunch v. Harley, Arnold D
William Coker v. Simmons, Lisa (order of
protection)

Flagstar Bank v. Brown, Christine

US Bank v. Gordon, Margaret

Nationstar v. Lynch, Julie (on hold/loss
mit)

Green Tree v. Moss, John Foy
Bank of NY Mellon v. Cormiea, Phillip
(cancelled)

Ventura Villas POA v. Hilterman, John
(moved file to October 21 roster)


mailto:dherlihy@wcsr.com
mailto:Justin@mcgee-lawfirm.com

Brendan P. Langendorfer

Derek F. Dean

Johnson & Freedman
(hsnhapp@rcolegal.com)

Finkel Law Firm

September 17th at 10:00 a.m.

Brock and Scott

14-2457
14-3213

14-2531

14-1833
14-2650

11-8543
12-1188
12-1609
12-5892
13-0022
13-0112
13-2126
13-2971
13-7431
14-2012
14-2814
14-2821
14-2843
14-2860
14-3272
14-3336

07-1650
10-8816
11-9009
12-2496
12-2806
12-4083
12-5577
12-5581
12-6143
13-0584
13-1974
13-4777
13-5612
13-6094
13-6293
13-6963
13-7444

Heritage Trust FCU v. Hill, Lyon, as PR
Heritage Trust FCU v. Ellis and Croshy,
as PR of Estate of Crosby

Carolina Bay POA v. Taylor, Keith C

BMO Harris v. Jones, Angel M
Guaranty Bank v. Ford, Tyler Garrit

Wells Fargo v. Burnett

B of A v. Plummer

Bank of NY v. Fickling

Bank of NY v. Rickels

JP Nutter v. Polk

Lex Special v. Magwood

B of A v. Christopher
Nationstar v. Timmerman
CitiMortgage v. Bagwell

BB&T v. Mullins

B of A v. Cooler

CitiMortgage v. Cochran-Davis
Champion Mortgage v. Cason, Jr
Wells Fargo v. Ritcher
CitiMortgage v. Hinnant, Jr

B of A v. Adams

Bayview v. Jones, Lamont

B of NY v. Craven, Timothy

B of A v. Bode, Steven

B of A v. Prum, David

HSBC v. Coleman, Michael D
CP-SRMOF v. Williams, Mutekis J
Wells Fargo v. Anderson, Saktawee
Wells Fargo v. Gaskin, Lori T

Sec of VA v. Dingle, Edna

Bk of NY Mellon v. Van Liew, Brad
Christiana v. Rathbum, Tebecca
HSBC v. Burks, William

US Bank NA v. Stevens, Marissa B
TD Bank v. Regan, James K
Ventures Trust v. Davis, Shelia
Deutsche Bank v. Hush, James
Wells Fargo v. Goodhope, Joann


mailto:hsnapp@rcolegal.com

September 17th at 2:00 p.m.

Rogers Townsend & Thomas

14-0623
14-0908
14-0981
14-0982
14-1678
14-1698
14-2373
14-2632
14-2670
14-2939
14-3092
14-3201
14-3202
14-3273
14-3703
14-3753

09-1739
10-9126
11-7725
12-4486
12-7846

13-1972
13-5643
13-5975
14-0265
14-0865
14-1305
14-1556
14-1992
14-2011
14-2371
14-2558
14-2757
14-2936
14-3150
14-3312
14-3546
14-3778

State Farm Bank v. Parker, David A

B of NY v. Cook, Robert

B of NY Mellon v. Kammer, James
Wells Fargo v. Bargainnier, Theo (Est of)
B of A v. Hearn, Ryan Michael

Deutsche Bank v. Dischert, Scott

B of NY v. Wilson, Dale (Est of)

US Bank v. Benson, William E

B of A v. Boyd, Susanne

Ventures Trust v. Dickinson, K (Est of)
B of A v. Schryer, Susan J

Bank of NY Mellon v. Greene, Randall T
Wells Fargo v. Burns, Wanda L

Regions Bank v. Donald, Chris

US Bank NA v. Brown, Laura M

Wells Fargo v. Oakes, Mike

Wells Fargo v. Miklaylov, Alexey

Beneficial Financial v. Wilson, Harry

Fed Home Loan Mtg v. Brown, Larry V

JP Morgan v. Strickland, Nancy T

MetLife Home Loans v. Langeland,
Edward

Wells Fargo v. Hobson, Julia L

Household Finance v. Rhodes, Gloria S

Capital One v. Wheet, Rondald L

Household Finance v. Rivers, Oscar, Jr

US Bank v. Moore, Sheran H

Wells Fargo v. Leigh, James H, 111

US Bank v. Lessard, Kenneth

Wells Fargo v. Smith, Latashia H

B of A v. Cooper, Kristal

Wells Fargo v. McWilliams, Darrell J

Green Tree v. Elkins, Eric

Wells Fargo v. Richards, Jeffrey

Wells Fargo v. Smith, Lindsey M

Wells Fargo v. Carder, Holly N

Green Tree v. Shaffer-Jennings, Deborah

Wells Fargo v. Russen, Noel

DLJ Mortgage v. Barber, Michael






