CHARLESTON COUNTY MASTER IN EQUITY 100 BROAD STREET, COURTROOM 2A HEARING ROSTER

September 16th and 17th, 2014

September 16th at 2:00 p.m.

Riley Pope and Laney	10-8432	CitiMortgage v. Brown, Shaunda L		
	11-1934	CitiMortgage v. Barley, Brian		
	11-7696	CitiMortgage v. Masten, Shawn		
	13-4891	FNMA v. Nichols, Brandon		
	13-5731	Household Finance v. Jones, Theresa (on hold)		
	13-5764	Beneficial Financial v. Walker, Jeraldine (Estate of)		
	14-0473	Bank of NY Mellon v. Garrett, Shannon		
William T. Dawson, III (dherlihy@wcsr.com)	13-4310	Synovus v. Weidberg, Robin		
Louise M. Johnson	11-1020	Regions Bank v. Putnam, William		
Cynthia Jordan Lowery	14-1832	SC FCU v. Juscik, Joseph		
Benjamin E. Grimsley	14-1625	Planet Home Lending v. Giles, Joseph		
	14-3090	Planet Home Lending v. Giuffreda, Michael		
John J. Dodds, III	14-2932	Riverway HOA v. Carter, Katina N		
R. David Chard	10-0468	Thursday's Lunch v. Harley, Arnold D		
	14-3749	William Coker v. Simmons, Lisa (order of protection)		
Scott Law Firm	13-4143	Flagstar Bank v. Brown, Christine		
	14-4055	US Bank v. Gordon, Margaret		
	14-4095	Nationstar v. Lynch, Julie (on hold/loss mit)		
Crawford & von Keller	14-2880	Green Tree v. Moss, John Foy		
	14-3276	Bank of NY Mellon v. Cormiea, Phillip (cancelled)		
Justin M. McGee	12-6366	Ventura Villas POA v. Hilterman, John		
(<u>Justin@mcgee-lawfirm.com</u>)		(moved file to October 21 st roster)		

Brendan P. Langendorfer	14-2457 14-3213	Heritage Trust FCU v. Hill, Lyon, as PR Heritage Trust FCU v. Ellis and Crosby, as PR of Estate of Crosby
Derek F. Dean	14-2531	Carolina Bay POA v. Taylor, Keith C
Johnson & Freedman (hsnapp@rcolegal.com)	14-1833 14-2650	BMO Harris v. Jones, Angel M Guaranty Bank v. Ford, Tyler Garrit
Finkel Law Firm	11-8543 12-1188 12-1609 12-5892 13-0022 13-0112 13-2126 13-2971 13-7431 14-2012 14-2814 14-2821 14-2843 14-2860 14-3272 14-3336	Wells Fargo v. Burnett B of A v. Plummer Bank of NY v. Fickling Bank of NY v. Rickels JP Nutter v. Polk Lex Special v. Magwood B of A v. Christopher Nationstar v. Timmerman CitiMortgage v. Bagwell BB&T v. Mullins B of A v. Cooler CitiMortgage v. Cochran-Davis Champion Mortgage v. Cason, Jr Wells Fargo v. Ritcher CitiMortgage v. Hinnant, Jr B of A v. Adams
September 17th at 10:00 a.m.		
Brock and Scott	07-1650 10-8816 11-9009 12-2496 12-2806 12-4083 12-5577 12-5581 12-6143 13-0584 13-1974 13-4777 13-5612 13-6094 13-6293 13-6963 13-7444	Bayview v. Jones, Lamont B of NY v. Craven, Timothy B of A v. Bode, Steven B of A v. Prum, David HSBC v. Coleman, Michael D CP-SRMOF v. Williams, Mutekis J Wells Fargo v. Anderson, Saktawee Wells Fargo v. Gaskin, Lori T Sec of VA v. Dingle, Edna Bk of NY Mellon v. Van Liew, Brad Christiana v. Rathbum, Tebecca HSBC v. Burks, William US Bank NA v. Stevens, Marissa B TD Bank v. Regan, James K Ventures Trust v. Davis, Shelia Deutsche Bank v. Hush, James Wells Fargo v. Goodhope, Joann

	14 0622	State Form Donk v. Donker Dovid A	
	14-0623 14-0908	State Farm Bank v. Parker, David A	
	14-0908	B of NY v. Cook, Robert	
		B of NY Mellon v. Kammer, James	
	14-0982	Wells Fargo v. Bargainnier, Theo (Est of)	
	14-1678 14-1698	B of A v. Hearn, Ryan Michael	
	14-1098	Deutsche Bank v. Dischert, Scott	
	14-2632	B of NY v. Wilson, Dale (Est of)	
	14-2670	US Bank v. Benson, William E	
		B of A v. Boyd, Susanne	
	14-2939	Ventures Trust v. Dickinson, K (Est of)	
	14-3092	B of A v. Schryer, Susan J Rank of NV Mollon v. Croope, Pandall T	
	14-3201	Bank of NY Mellon v. Greene, Randall T	
	14-3202	Wells Fargo v. Burns, Wanda L	
	14-3273	Regions Bank v. Donald, Chris	
	14-3703	US Bank NA v. Brown, Laura M	
	14-3753	Wells Fargo v. Oakes, Mike	
September 17th at 2:00 p.m.			
Rogers Townsend & Thomas	09-1739	Wells Fargo v. Miklaylov, Alexey	
Rogers Townsend & Thomas	10-9126	Beneficial Financial v. Wilson, Harry	
	11-7725	Fed Home Loan Mtg v. Brown, Larry V	
	12-4486	JP Morgan v. Strickland, Nancy T	
	12-7846	MetLife Home Loans v. Langeland,	
	12 7040	Edward	
	13-1972	Wells Fargo v. Hobson, Julia L	
	13-5643	Household Finance v. Rhodes, Gloria S	
	13-5975	Capital One v. Wheet, Rondald L	
	14-0265	Household Finance v. Rivers, Oscar, Jr	
	14-0865	US Bank v. Moore, Sheran H	
	14-1305	Wells Fargo v. Leigh, James H, III	
	14-1556	US Bank v. Lessard, Kenneth	
	14-1992	Wells Fargo v. Smith, Latashia H	
	14-2011	B of A v. Cooper, Kristal	
	14-2371	Wells Fargo v. McWilliams, Darrell J	
	14-2558	Green Tree v. Elkins, Eric	
	14-2757	Wells Fargo v. Richards, Jeffrey	
	14-2936	Wells Fargo v. Smith, Lindsey M	
	14-3150	Wells Fargo v. Carder, Holly N	
	14-3312	Green Tree v. Shaffer-Jennings, Deborah	
	14-3546	Wells Fargo v. Russen, Noel	
	14-3778	DLJ Mortgage v. Barber, Michael	